DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE

GOVT, MEDICAL COLLEGE, NAGPUR

No.cM/PGA/ )6 2-/2023 Date- 2/11/2023
P. G. Activity Time Table for December 2023
sr. No. Date Day Session- | (2 PM- 3 PM)-Single guided Session-1l (3 PM- 4 PM)- All guided
Topic PG Student PG Guide Topic PG Student PG Guide
1 01/12/2023 Friday Library session All PGs
2 02/12/2023 | Saturday | Library Session All PGs
3 04/12/2023 | Monday Book Review Dr. Rohini Dr Wadhva
4 05/12/2023 | Tuesday CME All PGs
5 06/12/2023 | Wednesday Case Dr.
presentation | Thungamithirai| Dr.Chavan
6 | 07/12/2023 | Thursday i or.Vipul | Dr. Rathod
Book review Dr. Riddhi Dr.Golawar presenielen
Topic
7 08/12/2023 Friday discussion: Dr. Mohit
Epidemiclogy-1
8 | 11/12/2023 | Monday | BOSRUSHES | e More
Lecture
Case i 2 Dr.
9 12/12/2023 | Tuesday - Dr.Shilpa  |Dr. Narlawar| Seminar ... | Dr.Rathod
presentation Thungamithirai
Thesis Review:
10 | 13/12/2023 | Wednesday Practicals Dr. Prachi Dr. Ukey Review of Dr. Theeran |Dr. Gawande
literature
11 | 14/12/2023 | Thursday |Book review Dr. Saurabh Dr. Meshram
Dr.
12 | 15/12/2023 |  Friday Case’) Or.Akash | Or.Patil | Journal club |Thungamithirai & | Dr. Wadhva
presentation D
r. Jayaprakash
Biostatistics
13 | 16/12/2023 | Saturday i, Mr. More
Dr. Neethu & ;
14 | 18/12/2023 | Monday Journal Club Dr.Rajinita Dr. Patil
Case ; 4
s h . . Shi . Thak
15 | 19/12/2023 | Tuesday eshiaton Dr.Saurabh |Dr. Meshram| Seminar Dr. Shilpa Dr. Thakre
Thesis Review:
16 | 20/12/2023 | Wednesday proforma and Dr. Akash Dr. Lanjewar
dummy table
Library Session:
All PGs
17 | 21/12/2023 | Thursday Newer updates
Dr. Rohini & Dr. ;
18 | 26/12/2023 | Tuesday Journal club Brachi Dr. Thakre
Libral
19 | 27/12/2023 | Wednesday| Library Session All PGs Sessi"’ All PGS
on
Topic
20 | 28/12/2023 | Thursday discussion: All PGs
Epidemiology-Il
Month End Month End
21 | sosz/2003 | P19 fexam All PGS Dr.Ukey  [Exam All PGs
Library
22 | 3071272003 | 59 | Liprarysession | ANl PGs | session
Topic for month end exam: Epidemiology, Biostatistics and Research Methodology

teacher incharge




